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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Latton Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 135:00pm ET

Lot

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

Title

Enesco Flower Fairies

Swarovski Crystal Figurines and More
Decor

Snow Babies

Vintage TV Trays

Singer Sewing Machine Base With Hand Made
Top

Figurines

Limoges

Limoges

Flower Decor
Books And Pencils
CD's Tapes And Electronics
Frames

File Cabinet

Glass Figurines and More
Bells And Swans
Print

Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Crystal Locomotive
Cups And Saucers
Cups And Saucers
Sofa

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 20 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

Title

Chair

Dining Room Chairs
Dining Room Table
Glasses And More

Murano Glass, Coasters and More
Candlesand More

Silver Plate

Figurines

Royal Doulton Plates
China And Porcelain Plates
Malcolm Side Board
Coalport Plate And Limoges Pieces
Music Boxes and More
Glassware

Collector Plate and More
Crystal

Malcolm China Cabinet
Glassware

Corningware

Kitchen Ware

Kitchen Items

Linens

Vintage Dresser

Hats and More

Flags, Figurines and More
Pine Tables

Records And Tapes
Wooden Table, Tray And Butter Crate
Photo

Vintage Corner Cabinet
Matchbox Cars And More
Card Table and More
Needle Point



Lot

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249

Title

MacAskill Photos

MacAskill Photos

Avon Perfumes

Tables

Christmas

Christmas

Christmas

Health Items

Vintage Display Case

Chairs

Rocking Chairs

Chairs

Kitchen And Storage

Tins And Bake Ware

Shelving Unit

Books And Bookends

Brass

Coke Memorabilia, Milk Calendars And More
Books And Bottles

Glass Shelves and Wade Figurines
Wood Chairs and More

Prints

Frames

Christmas

Wooden Chest And Stool
Electrics And Barbells

Tables

Tools

Entertainment Stand And Car Parts
Table And Planter Pots

Freezer

Puzzles And Games

Trains

Side Table

Train Prints

Send In The Clowns

Decor Lot

Entertainment Stand And Brass
Train Books And Magazines
Railway Buildings And More
All Aboard

Lionel Train Replicas And Cars
Miniature Railway Cars
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Lot

0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
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Title

Miniature Trains And Tracks
Outdoors

Rubbermaid Outdoor Storage
Bench

Shed Contents

Glider Love Seat

Oak Table And Chairs
Office Lot

Shelves

Area Carpet
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

